
 Important Choir Dates 
 2023-2024 

 Monday, September 11-12  Club’s Choice Frozen Food Sale Kickoff  All Choirs 

 Monday, September  25  Club’s Choice Sale ends  All Choirs 

 Wednesday, September 27  School Day  Conference Music Festival - Chanhassen  8 selected students 

 Monday, October 2  School Day  Conference TB Festival - Cooper  All Interested Men 

 *Monday, October 16  7:00 PM  Fall Combined Choir / Band Concert  Chamber & Concert Only 

 Wednesday, October 25  4-6 PM  Club’s Choice Delivery @ Middles School 

 November 6-9  TBD  MN ACDA 9-10 Honor Choir Auditions  9-10 Choirs 

 *Thursday, December 7  7:00 PM  Yuletide Festival - Combined Choir/Band  Chamber, Concert and Varsity 

 *Friday, December 8  7:00 PM  Yuletide Festival - Combined Choir/Band  Chamber, Concert and Cantabile 

 Thursday, February 1  School Day  Conference Treble Choir Festival - Bloom Jefferson  Varsity and Cantabile Women 

 *Thursday, February 8  7:00 PM  District Choral Festival  WMS & WHS Choirs 

 *Friday, February 9  7:00 PM  Winter Choir Concert  All Choirs 

 Monday, February 12  After School  Region 2AA Large Group - Orono  Cantabile & Concert 

 Thursday, February 15  All State Recording Day 

 Wednesday, February 21  School Day  MMEA All State Auditions Due  10-11 Graders Eligible 

 Thursday, February 22  School Day  Waconia Middle School Concert at PAC  Power Company 

 Thursday, April 11  School Day  Conference Choir Festival  - Waconia High School  Chamber Choir 

 Monday, April 22  After School  Region 2AA Solo & Ensemble - Shakopee HS  All Choir Students are eligible 

 Tuesday, April 30  After School  WHS Solo and Ensemble Contest - WHS  All Choir Students are eligible 

 *Friday, May 17  7:30 PM  Spring Choir Concert and Awards Ceremony  All Choirs 

 *Indicates a required concert. All choir students are required to attend. 


